Road to Recovery -
Rehabilitation Conference

AGENDA

WHEN

Monday 16th October 2023

TIME
Registration: 8:30 - 9:00

Closes: 16:00

WHERE

Carriageworks Theatre
The Electric Press

3 Millennium Square
Leeds

LS2 3AD

REGISTER

To register for the event
please follow the link below
or scan the QR code

https://forms.office.com/e

[tTwsj12xGm

g

[=]

[=]

TIME

9:00

9:10

9:40

9:50

10:20

10:50

11:20

11:50

12:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

TOPIC

Welcome

Trauma Network - what is it & why
it is important

Chest wall injury - patient story

Chest wall injury pathway

Major Trauma — the ones who slip
through the net

West Yorkshire
Major Trauma Network

SPEAKER

Dr Jonathan Jones
WYMTN Clinical Lead / Consultant in
Emergency Medicine

Dr Jonathan Jones
WYMTN Clinical Lead / Consultant in
Emergency Medicine

Rt Hon Hilary Benn
Labour MP - Leeds Central

Dr Alexandra Danecki, Dr Abhijith Singh,
Lewis Woodhouse & Dr Alice Binbay
Airedale NHS Foundation Trust

Dr Alexandra Danecki

Consultant in Emergency Medicine &
Clinical Lead for Major Trauma & MAJAX
Airedale NHS Foundation Trust

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING

Day One Trauma Support
What we offer & patient story

NICE Rehabilitation guidelines -
What does good practice look like?

Day One Trauma Support Charity

Panel & Audience Discussion

LUNCH & NETWORKING

NICE Rehabilitation guidelines -
Summary of discussion and next steps

Head injuries

The psychological impact of major
trauma

Children’s rehabilitation

case study

Closing remarks

Dr Jonathan Jones
WYMTN Clinical Lead / Emergency
Medicine Consultant

Dr Matthew Smith & Emma Kersey
Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

Dr Louise Johnson
Principal Clinical Psychologist

Lizzie Would, Sarah Ford &
Bethany Hirst
Children's Rehabilitation Team

Dr Jonathan Jones
WYMTN Clinical Lead / Consultant in
Emergency Medicine
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