# Road to Recovery - Rehabilitation Conference



## **AGENDA**

AGLINDA			
	TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
	9:00	Welcome	<b>Dr Jonathan Jones</b> WYMTN Clinical Lead / Consultant in Emergency Medicine
2023	9:10	Trauma Network - what is it & why it is important	<b>Dr Jonathan Jones</b> WYMTN Clinical Lead / Consultant in Emergency Medicine
_	9:40	Chest wall injury - patient story	Rt Hon Hilary Benn Labour MP - Leeds Central
0	9:50	Chest wall injury pathway	Dr Alexandra Danecki, Dr Abhijith Singh, Lewis Woodhouse & Dr Alice Binbay Airedale NHS Foundation Trust
_	10:20	Major Trauma – the ones who slip through the net	<b>Dr Alexandra Danecki</b> Consultant in Emergency Medicine & Clinical Lead for Major Trauma & MAJAX Airedale NHS Foundation Trust
	10:50	:50 COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	
	11:20	Day One Trauma Support What we offer & patient story	Day One Trauma Support Charity
_	11:50	NICE Rehabilitation guidelines - What does good practice look like?	Panel & Audience Discussion
	12:30	LUNCH & NETWORKING	
it elow	13:30	NICE Rehabilitation guidelines - Summary of discussion and next steps	Dr Jonathan Jones WYMTN Clinical Lead / Emergency Medicine Consultant
m/e	14:00	Head injuries	Dr Matthew Smith & Emma Kersey Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

**Dr Louise Johnson** 

**Bethany Hirst** 

**Dr Jonathan Jones** 

**Emergency Medicine** 

**Principal Clinical Psychologist** 

Lizzie Would, Sarah Ford &

Children's Rehabilitation Team

WYMTN Clinical Lead / Consultant in

14:30 The psychological impact of major

trauma

15:00 Children's rehabilitation

case study

15:30 Closing remarks

### WHEN

Monday 16th October 202

#### TIME

Registration: 8:30 - 9:00

Closes: 16:00

#### **WHERE**

Carriageworks Theatre
The Electric Press
3 Millennium Square
Leeds
LS2 3AD

#### **REGISTER**

To register for the event please follow the link below or scan the QR code

https://forms.office.com/e/tTwsj12xGm

